Kinderfestival

Oldenburg, 02.06.2019

Start-Nr. Verein

10

12

Gymnastik

BTB Oldenburg
SC Wildeshausen
Oldenburger TB
Oldenburger TB
BTB Oldenburg

SC Wildeshausen

Gymnastin

K7

Diana Kazakow
Mayra Debicki
Michelle Erdmann
Jette Julie Onken
Lina Grein

Anna Moéllmann

Platz

Summe

28,10
27,10
26,23
26,03
25,63

23,63

Handgerat A-Note B-Note Abziige

13,43
12,67
11,77
11,97
11,07

9,73

5,73
5,00
4,47
4,43
4,23

2,80

= NT

NIEDERSACHSISCHER TURNER-BUND

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Gymnastik
ohne

14,67
14,43
14,47
14,07
14,57

13,90

A-Note B-Note Abziige

6,13
6,23
6,00
5,67
6,23

5,80

8,53
8,40
8,47
8,40
8,33

8,10

0,00
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00



